Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT

Location

DAILY BLOTTER

Incident

Disposition

4/16/2022
4/16/2022
4/16/2022
4/16/2022
4/16/2022

4/16/2022

4/16/2022

4/16/2022
4/16/2022

4/16/2022

4/16/2022
4/16/2022
4/16/2022
4/16/2022
4/16/2022
4/16/2022
4/16/2022
4/16/2022
4/16/2022
4/16/2022
4/16/2022
4/16/2022
4/16/2022

RMP22-003021
RMP22-003022
RMP22-003023
RMP22-003024
RMP22-003025

RMP22-003026

RMP22-003027

RMP22-003028
RMP22-003029
RMP22-003030

RMP22-003031
RMP22-003032

RMP22-003033
RMP22-003034

4730 ARBOR DR

3301 CAMPBELL ST
EB GOLF AT ALGON
2653 KIRCHOFF RD

APPROX LOC: 3401
ALGONQUIN RD

W EUCLID AVE / S
QUENTIN RD

APPROX LOC:1901 GOLF
RD

1701 GOLF RD

S NEW WILKE RD /
ALGONQUIN RD

APPROX LOC:3401
WELLINGTON CT

4726 ARBOR DR

3806 JAY LN

4704 EUCLID AVE
3000 KIRCHOFF RD
3400 WELLINGTON CT
1460 GOLF RD

1801 ALGONQUIN RD
4641 ANGELINE CT
GOLF RD / NEW WILKE RD
4180 WINNETKA AVE
4806 WOODCLIFF CT
1460 GOLF RD

4726 ARBOR DR

LOUD NOISE
PREMISES CHECK
TRAFFIC STOP
PREMISES CHECK
TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC ARREST

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
AMBULANCE CALL

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

AMBULANCE CALL
ALARM

FRAUD ACTIVITY
AMBULANCE CALL
911 WRONG NUMBER
DAMAGE TO VEHICLE
ACCIDENT
AMBULANCE CALL
WIRELESS 911 INFO
AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL
PUBLIC SERVICE
PUBLIC SERVICE

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH ARREST

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

4/18/2022 7:13:25 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Incident Disposition

4/16/2022 RMP22-003035 5201 CARRIAGEWAY DR  CHECK FOR WELL BEING SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

4/16/2022 RMP22-003036 5600 ASTOR LN LOCK OUT NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
4/16/2022 5400 CHATEAU DR WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
4/16/2022 5001 CARRIAGEWAY DR ELEVATOR TEST CALL ADVISED INCIDENT
4/16/2022 RMP22-003037 2504 ALGONQUIN RD TRAFFIC STOP
4/16/2022 RMP22-003038 ARBOR DRIVE COMPLEX PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/16/2022 RMP22-003039 KIRCH/MEADOW TRAFFIC STOP
4/16/2022 2708 DEERFIELD LN AMBULANCE CALL
4/16/2022 RMP22-003040 103 IRONWOOD CT AMBULANCE CALL SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/16/2022 ALGONQUIN RD /S NEW  SPECIAL

WILKE RD
4/16/2022 RMP22-003041 1551 ALGONQUIN RD ALARM SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/16/2022 RMP22-003042 1460 GOLF RD PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

4/18/2022 7:13:25 AM



