



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
4/16/2022	RMP22-003021	4730 ARBOR DR	LOUD NOISE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/16/2022	RMP22-003022	3301 CAMPBELL ST	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/16/2022	RMP22-003023	EB GOLF AT ALGON	TRAFFIC STOP	
4/16/2022	RMP22-003024	2653 KIRCHOFF RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/16/2022	RMP22-003025	APPROX LOC: 3401 ALGONQUIN RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
4/16/2022	RMP22-003026	W EUCLID AVE / S QUENTIN RD	TRAFFIC ARREST	REPORT WITH ARREST
4/16/2022		APPROX LOC:1901 GOLF RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
4/16/2022		1701 GOLF RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
4/16/2022	RMP22-003027	S NEW WILKE RD / ALGONQUIN RD	AMBULANCE CALL	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
4/16/2022		APPROX LOC:3401 WELLINGTON CT	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
4/16/2022		4726 ARBOR DR	AMBULANCE CALL	
4/16/2022	RMP22-003028	3806 JAY LN	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/16/2022	RMP22-003029	4704 EUCLID AVE	FRAUD ACTIVITY	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
4/16/2022	RMP22-003030	3000 KIRCHOFF RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
4/16/2022		3400 WELLINGTON CT	911 WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
4/16/2022	RMP22-003031	1460 GOLF RD	DAMAGE TO VEHICLE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/16/2022	RMP22-003032	1801 ALGONQUIN RD	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
4/16/2022		4641 ANGELINE CT	AMBULANCE CALL	
4/16/2022		GOLF RD / NEW WILKE RD	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
4/16/2022		4180 WINNETKA AVE	AMBULANCE CALL	
4/16/2022		4806 WOODCLIFF CT	AMBULANCE CALL	
4/16/2022	RMP22-003033	1460 GOLF RD	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/16/2022	RMP22-003034	4726 ARBOR DR	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

<b>Incident Date</b>	<b>Report Number</b>	<b>Location</b>	<b>Incident</b>	<b>Disposition</b>
4/16/2022	<b>RMP22-003035</b>	5201 CARRIAGEWAY DR	<b>CHECK FOR WELL BEING</b>	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/16/2022	<b>RMP22-003036</b>	5600 ASTOR LN	<b>LOCK OUT</b>	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
4/16/2022		5400 CHATEAU DR	<b>WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED</b>	ADVISED INCIDENT
4/16/2022		5001 CARRIAGEWAY DR	<b>ELEVATOR TEST CALL</b>	ADVISED INCIDENT
4/16/2022	<b>RMP22-003037</b>	2504 ALGONQUIN RD	<b>TRAFFIC STOP</b>	
4/16/2022	<b>RMP22-003038</b>	ARBOR DRIVE COMPLEX	<b>PREMISES CHECK</b>	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/16/2022	<b>RMP22-003039</b>	KIRCH/MEADOW	<b>TRAFFIC STOP</b>	
4/16/2022		2708 DEERFIELD LN	<b>AMBULANCE CALL</b>	
4/16/2022	<b>RMP22-003040</b>	103 IRONWOOD CT	<b>AMBULANCE CALL</b>	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/16/2022		ALGONQUIN RD / S NEW WILKE RD	<b>SPECIAL</b>	
4/16/2022	<b>RMP22-003041</b>	1551 ALGONQUIN RD	<b>ALARM</b>	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/16/2022	<b>RMP22-003042</b>	1460 GOLF RD	<b>PREMISES CHECK</b>	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT